
299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema  SLM 1054 

MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242    Fax: +356 21 334959  

e-mail: info@amlanguage.com 

 A distinctive five star deluxe boutique hotel offering the unique experience of genuine 
hospitality. The 161 bedrooms and themed suites are designed to cosset you in luxury. 
The spa and leisure centre, the seven state-of-the-art conference rooms and the chic and 
exclusive restaurants all combine to offer the ultimate hotel experience. Within walking 
distance of Sliema’s vibrant local shopping areas, busy seafront and trendy restaurants, 
bars and cafes. The Palace is like no other. - It redefines service and quality. Our guest 
rooms have a wide range of amenities and services including satellite plasma screen TV, 
telephone with voice mail and a data port for internet access. For extra comfort individual 
climate control, a mini-bar, tea & coffee making facilities and 24 hour room service. Our 
bathrooms have separate bath and shower stall, signature bath amenities and bathrobes 
& slippers. Most rooms enjoy balconies or very spacious terraces with views over the 
rooftops of Sliema. 

Check-in: 15.00       Check-out: 1200 
Heating equipment and a/c in rooms 
Bed type: orthopaedic, In-room guest 
laundry, Private parking 

 
WIFI – FREE 
For cancellations please refer to our 
cancellation procedures The Palace Hotel, High Street, Sliema SLM 1542, Malta  

Tel No. 00 356 21 33 47 11   www.thepalacemalta.com 

 

Dates 
Comfort Twin Room B&B  

per person Euro/ 
week 

Deluxe Twin Room B&B  
per person Euro/ 

week 

01.11.16 – 30.11.16 
01.12.16 – 25.12.16 
26.12.16 – 02.01.17 
03.01.17 – 28.02.17 
01.03.17 – 31.03.17 
01.04.17 – 30.04.17 

      01.05.17 – 14.06.17 
      15.06.17 – 31.07.17 
      01.08.17 – 15.10.17 
      16.10.17 – 31.10.17 

373.00 
359.00 
555.00 
359.00 
373.00 
555.00 

                    737.00 
                    710.00 
                    737.00 
                    710.00   

441.00 
423.00 
619.00 
423.00 
441.00 
619.00 
860.00 
842.00 
860.00 
842.00 

Dates 
Single Deluxe Room on BB 

per person 
Euro/ week 

Single Superior Deluxe 
Room on BB 
per person 
Euro/week 

01.11.16 – 30.11.16 
01.12.16 – 25.12.16 
26.12.16 – 02.01.17 
03.01.17 – 28.02.17 
01.03.17 – 31.03.17 
01.04.17 – 30.04.17 

      01.05.17 – 14.06.17 
      15.06.17 – 31.07.17 
      01.08.17 – 15.10.17 
      16.10.17 – 31.10.17 
 

760.00 
742.00 
937.00 
742.00 
760.00 
937.00   
1178.00 
1160.00 
 1178.00 
 1160.00   
 

851.00 
833.00 

1028.00 
833.00 
851.00 

1028.00 
1274.00 
1256.00 
1274.00 
1256.00 

 

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: 

https://goo.gl/maps/Gq25q 
 

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to 
€0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for  each continuous stay in the Maltese Islands. 

Dates Half board per person  Euro/ week 

01.11.16 – 30.10.17 205.00 

http://www.thepalacemalta.com/
https://goo.gl/maps/Gq25q
https://goo.gl/maps/Gq25q
https://goo.gl/maps/Gq25q

