

299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema SLM 1054 MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242 Fax: +356 21 334959 e-mail: info@amlanguage.com





The Palace 5* Hotel

A distinctive five star deluxe boutique hotel offering the unique experience of genuine hospitality. The 161 bedrooms and themed suites are designed to cosset you in luxury. The spa and leisure centre, the seven state-of-the-art conference rooms and the chic and exclusive restaurants all combine to offer the ultimate hotel experience. Within walking distance of Sliema's vibrant local shopping areas, busy seafront and trendy restaurants, bars and cafes. The Palace is like no other. - It redefines service and quality. Our guest rooms have a wide range of amenities and services including satellite plasma screen TV, telephone with voice mail and a data port for internet access. For extra comfort individual climate control, a mini-bar, tea & coffee making facilities and 24 hour room service. Our bathrooms have separate bath and shower stall, signature bath amenities and bathrobes & slippers. Most rooms enjoy balconies or very spacious terraces with views over the rooftops of Sliema.

Dates	Comfort Twin Room B&B per person Euro/ week	Deluxe Twin Room B&B per person Euro/ week
01.11.16 - 30.11.16	373.00	441.00
01.12.16 - 25.12.16	359.00	423.00
26.12.16 - 02.01.17	555.00	619.00
03.01.17 - 28.02.17	359.00	423.00
01.03.17 - 31.03.17	373.00	441.00
01.04.17 - 30.04.17	555.00	619.00
01.05.17 - 14.06.17	737.00	860.00
15.06.17 - 31.07.17	710.00	842.00
01.08.17 - 15.10.17	737.00	860.00
16.10.17 – 31.10.17	710.00	842.00

Dates	Single Deluxe Room on BB per person Euro/ week	Single Superior Deluxe Room on BB per person Euro/week
01.11.16 - 30.11.16	760.00	851.00
01.12.16 - 25.12.16	742.00	833.00
26.12.16 - 02.01.17	937.00	1028.00
03.01.17 - 28.02.17	742.00	833.00
01.03.17 - 31.03.17	760.00	851.00
01.04.17 - 30.04.17	937.00	1028.00
01.05.17 - 14.06.17	1178.00	1274.00
15.06.17 - 31.07.17	1160.00	1256.00
01.08.17 - 15.10.17	1178.00	1274.00
16.10.17 - 31.10.17	1160.00	1256.00
Dates	Half board per person Euro/ week	
01.11.16 - 30.10.17	205.00	

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: <u>https://goo.gl/maps/Gq25q</u>

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in the Maltese Islands.

The Palace Hotel, High Street, Sliema SLM 1542, Malta Tel No. 00 356 21 33 47 11 <u>www.thepalacemalta.com</u>





Check-in: 15.00 Check-out: 1200 Heating equipment and a/c in rooms Bed type: orthopaedic, In-room guest laundry, Private parking

WIFI – FREE

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures